       HMR毫欧电阻，由精密合金材料制做而成，用作电源等回
路的限流、均流、取样检测，具有易焊接、无电感、高可靠能
力的功能。
       HMR Low Ohm resistor , was made up of high precision alloy
material, it is used for limiting and sharing current for the return
circuit of power supply ,sampling detection and etc.HMR is easily
soldered, non-inductive,highly reliable.
外形尺寸 Dimensions

HMR 毫欧电阻 Milliohm Resistors(HMR)HMR 毫欧电阻 Milliohm Resistors
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com
料号编号  Ordering Information
 例 example
HMR
产品名称
Product Name
J
精度
Tol
OR005
阻值
Ohm
CN
材料
Materials
045
线径
Dia.
毫欧电阻
Milliohm Resistors
HMP
F=±1%
J=±5%
K=±10%
0R005=5mR
0R010=10mR
0R100=100mR
CM:锰铜Manganin
NC:镍铬Nickel chrome
CN:康铜Copper&nickel alloy
045=Φ0.45
100=Φ1.00
(unit=mm)
05W